
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_11 PACKAGE 11 KRUG ES PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:45 pm

ARRIVE KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:50 pm

ORIGIN KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:59 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

1:08 pm

STOP 1219 E NEW YORK ST

1:13 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ ROSE ST

1:19 pm

STOP BARDWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:28 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR

1:30 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD

1:32 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ N KENDALL ST

1:33 pm

STOP 1233 E GALENA BLVD

1:35 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

1:37 pm

STOP S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE

1:39 pm

STOP BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT

1:42 pm

STOP 1213 2ND AVE

1:45 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:47 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SHARI LN

1:49 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ REBECCA LN

1:50 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

1:52 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SIMMS ST

1:54 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN

1:55 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN

1:59 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ CELEBRATION DR

2:01 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

2:07 pm

STOP CROWN DR @ KIMBERLY LN

2:09 pm

STOP KIMBERLY LN @ PARK DR

2:11 pm

STOP PARK DR @ RAYMOND DR

2:18 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

2:33 pm

END KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


